LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.
ISIN:  US5253271028

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
148.02 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.05% (0.07)

US5253271028
LDOS

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

18,173 EUR
S&P 500

145.60 USD (100)
150.59 USD (100)
148.16 USD
148.71 USD
147.13 USD
147.95 USD
148.042576 USD
494,430
73,195,150.93
12,138

WKN: 525327102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline
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Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5253271028&ID_NOTATION=89588337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5253271028&ID_NOTATION=89588337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef81ffd51e61a8298d632f33c3b038c30f67568b55d0b10ffd7972d62a8eef8d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f1a3ae73cc7e3cd5&time=1724086852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed98764bece8a145ae2f89ed934407681de10733334a1a12c8d3445db3c25cfe&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad2022b05ca563355&time=1724086852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcbbe24980a11d2cb2e9d66d4b5cd8f7a8af5d4716cff926a142fbbbcefeb50b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f15575ab7fcefe26f&time=1724086852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=368e9b66b7a0b8abde3fec6baa261eca457d697445be3b826eda5b9824509316&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9333f5074c7e31eeb&time=1724086852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13dda7866504602ff2e737691e7884f5403301076c056677e7dfc75f2146aab3&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=465edb2d928dbd2bb&time=1724086852&tool=RSC

LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
148.02 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.05% (0.07)

ISIN US5253271028
Symbol LDOS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,173 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 145.60 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 150.59 USD (100)
Open 148.16 USD
High 148.71 USD
Low 147.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 147.95 USD
VWAP 148.042576 USD
Volume (pcs) 494,430
Trading volume 73,195,150.93
Number of trades 12,138
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.53% +52.93% +51.21%
Perf (abs.) +24.19  +51.23  +50.13
Beta 0.30 0.37 0.48
Volatility  18.58 19.07 24.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange
El
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time Price
22:26 134.25 EUR
08:04 134.25 EUR
22:00 148.02 USD
08:08 134.25 EUR

21:49 133.65 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

73.20

0.00

0.00

146.56 USD (643,450
147.80 USD (931,416
142.14 USD (920,293
121.06 USD (819,333
155.45 USD (2024/07/23
106.38 USD (2024/01/03
155.45 USD (2024/07/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
89.22 USD (2023/10/06)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=89588337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89585861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146912348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189392558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89585857

LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

16

Duesseldorf  2024/08/ 08:11 134.20 EUR 0.00 2
16

Berlin 2024/08/  08:08 134.25 EUR 0.00 3
16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344984700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89585863

LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

» leidos

Contact Details
LEIDOS HOLDINGS INC.

1750 Presidents Street - 20190 Reston
Telefon: +1-571-526-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert
Shapard

Gary May
Surya
Mohapatra
David Fubini
Gregory
Dahlberg
Harry Kraemer
Nancy Norton
Noel Geer
Patrick
Shanahan
Robert Kovarik
Susan
Stalnecker
Thomas A. Bell
Carly Kimball
Chris Cage
Gerry Fasano
Jerry Howe

Jim Carlini

Maureen
Waterston

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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